IL BISTROTTO'S FOOD

The menu consists of many small dishes to choose from and share among the guests.
The dishes are served in the order selected by the kitchen.

Focaccia al Formaggio (the real one..) v
Focaccia Pizzata v
ClOSSiC Qﬂd B|OCK Ink PQmSSO CF, V (classic option only)

Fied Focaccetta
- with Lardo delle Apuane + £4

Borlotti and Cannellini Beans Soup cr v
Mushroom Carpaccio with Pecorino Cheese cr v
Fennel and Pink Apple Salad cr v

Radicchio, Gorgonzola and Walnuts cr v
Cuttlefish and Artichoke Salad o

Potato and Pecorino Croguettes with Pistachio Crumbs
Beef Ragu Arancini
Fied Calomari

Tuna Tartare cr

Black Angus Beef Fillet Carpaccio cor

Bao Bun with Genoese Ragu

Fillet of Venison with Fried Custard Cream o
Crilled Lamb Chops with Gravy and Black Kale

SMALL £20.00 - LArcE £35.00
SMALL £22.00 - LARCE £36.00
£8
£9

£127
£13
£127
£13
£16

£15
£15
£14

$17
£26
£14
£27
£25

AND ONLY AT PASTA O'CLOCK

Pasta of The Day

DESSERTS
House Desserts of the Day
Dark Chocolate and Rum
Fior di Latte Ice Cream Affogato

Daily Market Price

£9
¢ 7 + Rum by the Class*
£ 6.5 + Coffee or Spirit*

A discretionary service charge of 13.5% will be added to your bill. Price is inclusive of VAT atf the cunent rate.
Some dishes may contain nuts or other allergens. Please advise our staff if you have any allergies or concerns.

*Price of Rum and Spirits on Cocktail Menu
V = Vegetarian
CF = Cluten Free



